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SRA Suomen mestaruus 2019 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1038.3422 165. jarkko laukia Open - - FIN 366

2 98.55 1023.2791 91. Veli Rantanen Open - - FIN 4016

3 97.71 1014.5338 153. Teemu Rintala Open MI - FIN 3747

4 96.79 1005.0553 112. Petri Runtti Open - - FIN 199

5 96.63 1003.3748 32. Riku Virkki Open MI - FIN 6485

7 92.94 965.0666 28. Hannu Uronen Open - - FIN 021

9 91.93 954.5387 33. Kim Leppänen Open - - FIN 4285

11 88.82 922.2553 86. Jorma Rissanen Open - - FIN 4584

12 88.06 914.3214 114. Lauri Nousiainen Open MI - FIN 548

13 86.20 895.0862 176. Niko Mentula Open - - FIN 7357

14 85.21 884.7222 136. Petteri Leinonen Open - - FIN 9359

15 84.90 881.5897 131. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

17 82.08 852.2330 85. Kai Porras Open - - FIN 2213

18 81.71 848.4356 25. Lars Paersch Open - - FIN 7461

19 81.41 845.3405 185. Mika Riste Open S - FIN 1080

20 81.10 842.0709 66. Arttu Mäkelä Open - - FIN 6699

21 81.03 841.3681 4. Antti Urmas Open - - FIN 5953

22 81.01 841.1877 180. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

23 80.96 840.6447 81. Oskari Kettinen Open - - FIN 2347

24 80.81 839.0950 74. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

25 80.68 837.7728 71. Taneli Fabritius Open - - FIN 7597

26 79.99 830.5797 87. Aki Turunen Open - - FIN 4876

27 79.83 828.9063 88. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

28 79.72 827.7266 177. Seppo Nurmi Open MI - FIN 1557

29 79.09 821.2454 20. Tuomas Kallionpää Open - - FIN 6629

30 78.89 819.1617 129. Pasi Petäjäjärvi Open - - FIN 5765

31 78.88 819.0264 37. Heikki Ylikangas Open - - FIN 3376

32 78.47 814.8359 78. Henri Hagström Open - - FIN 046

33 78.41 814.1346 103. Ilkka Nevalainen Open MI - FIN 069

34 78.23 812.3417 173. Andrei Nyman Open MI - FIN 4571

35 78.10 810.8959 61. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

36 77.92 809.0796 59. Olli-Pekka Bragge Open - - FIN 3275

37 77.79 807.6973 62. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

38 77.75 807.3498 90. jani granqvist Open - - FIN 6439

39 77.72 807.0008 10. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

40 77.64 806.1858 181. Sami Saarinen Open MI - FIN 6169

41 77.38 803.4512 152. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

42 77.08 800.3107 109. Antero Weijo Open - - FIN 5924
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

43 77.06 800.1980 104. Pasi Tahvanainen Open - - FIN 4700

44 76.92 798.6732 194. Dagnis Maiberg Open MI - EST 8771

47 76.11 790.2822 140. Eero Kaaja Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6245

48 75.62 785.2253 134. Petteri Henttu Open - - FIN 7623

50 75.39 782.8565 72. Turkka Tengström Open S - FIN 3292

51 75.16 780.3897 13. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

52 75.12 780.0254 24. Niku Vainio Open - - FIN 777

53 74.51 773.6702 64. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

54 74.50 773.5402 133. Samppa Astikainen Open - - FIN 5700

55 74.37 772.1961 102. Pertti Karhunen Open S - FIN 390

56 73.98 768.2112 132. Juha Raudaskoski Open - - FIN 2793

57 73.73 765.5879 111. Sampo Mattila Open S - FIN 4496

59 73.26 760.7063 139. Joonas Honkala Open - - FIN 7160

60 73.01 758.0812 217. Jani Westman Open - - FIN 3229

61 72.67 754.5875 41. Jani Salo Open - - FIN 5531

62 72.44 752.2004 193. Kaspar Koovit Open MI - EST 8770

63 72.39 751.6540 155. Antti Kokkonen Open - - FIN 1724

64 72.18 749.4709 23. Ilmari Taiponen Open - - FIN 6809

65 71.93 746.9084 184. Ville Väistö Open - - FIN 3469

66 71.85 746.0365 5. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

67 71.53 742.7439 57. Henri Santahuhta Open - - FIN 6611

68 71.29 740.1926 227. Marko Karhunen Open - - FIN 2591

69 71.27 740.0442 233. Tommi Koskilahti Open MI - FIN 5931

70 71.20 739.3229 145. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

72 70.43 731.3220 63. Jimi Lampinen Open MI - FIN 3564

74 70.02 727.0969 50. Pasi Nikku Open MI - FIN 6790

75 69.99 726.7096 58. Rauli Granberg Open - - FIN 8830

76 69.73 724.0573 79. Matti Sutinen Open - - FIN 4480

77 69.60 722.6900 11. Ari Ratia Open MI - FIN 5676

78 68.81 714.4629 67. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

79 68.76 713.9690 84. Esa Moisiomäki Open - - FIN 687

80 68.47 710.9632 30. Petri Miinalainen Open - - FIN 6184

81 68.25 708.7084 98. Pasi Parviainen Open - - FIN 1002

83 68.09 706.9790 150. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

84 68.00 706.0427 118. Mikko Nykänen Open - - FIN 1485

85 67.80 703.9891 236. Santeri Vääriskoski Open MI - FIN 4740

86 67.58 701.6859 113. Tommi Pesonen Open MI - FIN 6297

88 67.45 700.3665 126. Marko Reinikainen Open - - FIN 3524

89 67.30 698.8295 56. Mikko Purhonen Open - - FIN 6832

91 66.41 689.6011 199. Mika Heino Open S - FIN 786

92 66.16 687.0114 142. Jussi Rinttilä Open MI - FIN 5522
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93 65.94 684.6688 144. Teemu Torvinen Open MI - FIN 7835

94 65.70 682.1896 40. Jari Pentinmäki Open - - FIN 6603

95 65.46 679.6699 149. Juha Aromäki Open - - FIN 869

96 65.18 676.7406 119. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

97 65.06 675.5760 135. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

99 64.98 674.7437 75. Jussi Kolehmainen Open - - FIN 6577

100 64.90 673.8748 124. Jari Karvonen Open S - FIN 1505

101 64.89 673.8257 93. Ilkka Kervinen Open S - FIN 895

103 64.74 672.1815 147. Mikko Rintala Open - - FIN 6383

104 64.74 672.1779 99. Jesse Kallio Open MI - FIN 6399

106 64.51 669.8558 43. Ilkka Leppäjärvi Open - - FIN 7744

107 64.44 669.0883 12. Mika Färlin Open - - FIN 7505

108 63.58 660.1874 137. Juho Vainio Open - - FIN 4658

109 63.30 657.2555 47. Jari Sievänen Open 7.62 - FIN 3995

110 62.80 652.0843 196. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

111 62.75 651.5826 160. Tuomo Heikkinen Open - - FIN 4519

112 62.38 647.6996 235. Marko Hakala Open MI - FIN 6370

114 61.85 642.2444 189. Erki Vään Open MI - EST 6025

115 61.36 637.1571 54. Mika Verronen Open - - FIN 8990

116 61.30 636.5546 170. Lauri Juvén Open - - FIN 3720

117 60.96 633.0175 183. Jani Majander Open MI - FIN 8129

118 60.96 632.9934 70. Miikka Maunula Open - - FIN 4962

119 60.85 631.8197 60. Juha Rantala Open - - FIN 2190

121 60.52 628.3977 68. Miika Mäki Open - - FIN 7440

123 60.16 624.7167 146. Heikki Juhola Open - - FIN 139

124 60.12 624.2315 18. Kalle-Antti Järvinen Open MI - FIN 5472

125 60.10 624.0364 31. Arto Hautala Open - - FIN 2562

126 59.98 622.8139 148. Elina Karhunen Open L - FIN 6900

128 59.56 618.3991 157. Jukka Kariola Open - - FIN 321

129 59.47 617.5113 218. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

130 59.47 617.5099 224. Tommy Paul Open - - FIN 6725

132 58.73 609.8120 200. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

136 57.82 600.4198 34. Niklas Peltoniemi Open MI - FIN 8119

137 57.79 600.0441 120. Tomi Viitanen Open - - FIN 6037

139 57.49 596.9717 197. Tarmo Rinne Open S - FIN 397

141 56.95 591.3743 171. Juha Sarajärvi Open - - FIN 3258

143 56.79 589.6816 36. Jaakko Isomaa Open - - FIN 6115

144 56.68 588.4906 238. Mika Nieminen Open - - FIN 7153

145 56.45 586.1195 76. Kari Kolehmainen Open S - FIN 1509

147 56.14 582.9059 95. Miika Sotikov Open MI - FIN 4294

149 55.74 578.7772 106. Jani Pirhonen Open - - FIN 6398
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151 55.02 571.3207 123. Matti Hiltunen Open - - FIN 1501

152 54.76 568.5915 237. Juha Kerttula Open - - FIN 2358

153 54.26 563.4236 166. Janne Pennanen Open - - FIN 3968

154 53.92 559.9025 141. Reino Lujan Open S - FIN 8833

155 53.91 559.7897 211. Jere Hakanen Open MI - FIN 3574

156 53.46 555.1060 198. Kari Jääski Open - - FIN 138

157 53.43 554.7965 214. Tommi Leppänen Open MI - FIN 1120

159 53.14 551.7741 167. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

160 53.01 550.4590 190. Tapio Tihtonen Open S - FIN 6641

161 51.20 531.6125 231. Jussi Raulisto Open - - FIN 1251

162 50.69 526.3354 44. Tommi Kallunki Open - - FIN 9512

163 50.62 525.6355 17. Tuomo Lindström Open MI - FIN 3384

164 50.22 521.4467 223. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

166 49.95 518.6555 22. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

168 49.58 514.8277 202. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

169 49.53 514.3365 107. Juha Hassinen Open - - FIN 4298

170 49.32 512.0850 228. Kalle Tiuttu Open - - FIN 3769

173 48.67 505.3326 178. Weixiang He Open L MI - FIN 2767

174 48.26 501.0581 179. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

181 47.02 488.2005 182. Emil Fihlman Open - - FIN 7423

182 46.94 487.4205 53. Juuso Heikinheimo Open MI - FIN 7899

183 46.59 483.7741 209. Jukka Lehtonen Open - - FIN 514

184 46.53 483.1206 221. Sakari Lemmetyinen Open - - FIN 5752

185 45.84 476.0264 9. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN

187 44.97 466.9628 164. Jani Niskanen Open - - FIN 7431

189 44.71 464.2870 234. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

192 43.03 446.7656 45. Mona Nordberg Open L - FIN 6218

193 42.78 444.2035 21. Tero Mäntylä Open - - FIN 3010

194 40.23 417.7482 162. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029

195 40.13 416.7084 128. Rami Sampalahti Open - - FIN 2300

197 39.41 409.2254 186. Tomi Nikkanen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4685

198 38.68 401.6165 26. Juuso Tenhunen Open MI - FIN 7734

200 37.65 390.8884 168. Jari Sjögren Open S - FIN 3294

201 37.55 389.8919 213. Jari Cederberg Open MI - FIN 2892

203 35.78 371.5263 158. Maria Rae Open L - FIN 8956

204 35.57 369.3415 201. Veera Nieminen Open L - FIN

205 33.11 343.8174 207. Lauri Nuutinen Open - - FIN 7154

206 31.10 322.8965 232. Matti Kariniemi Open S 7.62 - FIN 143

207 30.90 320.8061 143. Tomi Hämäläinen Open S MI - FIN 4512

208 30.35 315.1071 82. Jenni Takala-Tuomola Open L - FIN 7667

209 29.79 309.3562 220. Pauli Mikkola Open S - FIN 6419
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210 26.83 278.6382 172. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

211 26.79 278.1348 138. Antti Niemi Open S - FIN 2398

212 26.65 276.7626 100. Anni Sutinen Open L - FIN 6978

213 24.81 257.5855 203. Esko Kaappola Open S - FIN 1310

214 23.66 245.6774 222. Antti Isosalo Open - - FIN 4387

215 22.32 231.7837 204. Jussi Hämäläinen Open - - USA 1257

216 18.48 191.8391 239. Max Käär Open - - FIN 4567

DQ 1. Simo Vuorela Open - - FIN 4787

DQ 15. Tommi Tiihonen Open - - FIN 6888

DQ 16. Sami Sihvola Open - - FIN 413

DQ 46. Matti Salioja Open - - FIN 6323

DQ 52. Jarmo Hyrynkangas Open MI - FIN 5473

DQ 69. Eetu Kuisma Open - - FIN 4666

DQ 83. Mika Tuomola Open - - FIN 7672

DQ 94. Vesa Kortelainen Open - - FIN

DQ 101. Jarmo Pakarinen Open - - FIN 9999

DQ 195. Renell Kaelep Open MI - EST 7755
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SRA Suomen mestaruus 2019 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

6 94.60 982.3118 8. Sami Hautamäki Standard - - FIN 3044

8 92.63 961.8267 159. Jaakko Viitala Standard - - FIN 4358

10 91.34 948.4112 55. Perttu Piironen Standard - - FIN 3807

16 84.81 880.5849 174. Timo Vehviläinen Standard - - FIN 3143

45 76.91 798.6103 108. Tommi Elg Standard - - FIN 1385

46 76.22 791.4353 7. Atte Vainionpää Standard - - FIN 226

49 75.41 782.9953 51. ilkka siitonen Standard S - FIN 3801

58 73.36 761.7168 210. Isto Hyyryläinen Standard - - FIN 063

71 70.52 732.1906 105. Janne Hyvärinen Standard - - FIN 871

73 70.42 731.2120 6. Juha Lähdesmäki Standard - - FIN 947

82 68.21 708.2689 97. Arto Hietala Standard - - FIN 5713

87 67.56 701.4940 89. Teppo Rinne Standard - - FIN 4018

90 67.10 696.7358 175. Teemu Potkonen Standard - - FIN 555

98 65.04 675.3152 206. Jaanus Kala Standard MI - EST 9909

102 64.81 672.9095 39. Henri Haakana Standard - - FIN 6587

105 64.67 671.5434 73. Tero Ojaranta Standard - - FIN 5535

113 62.15 645.3754 96. Edvard Mononen Standard - - FIN 6015

120 60.81 631.3774 122. Jukka Salovainio Standard - - FIN 7194

122 60.29 625.9870 154. Mikael Ekberg Standard S - FIN 037

127 59.77 620.5686 3. Jan-Erik Sandvik Standard - - FIN 4388

131 59.00 612.6416 116. Hannu Immonen Standard - - FIN 133

133 58.65 608.9719 19. Juho Mattila Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3337

134 58.55 607.9427 14. Tommi Seppä Standard - - FIN 4312

135 58.20 604.3485 110. Ilkka Holappa Standard S - FIN 7616

138 57.68 598.9391 2. Jari Annala Standard - - FIN 6941

140 57.37 595.6680 125. Jussi Heikkinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 2838

142 56.83 590.1330 77. Oskari Kuuskoski Standard - - FIN 7652

146 56.30 584.6118 38. Hannu Numminen Standard - - FIN 4332

148 55.94 580.8719 230. Taisto Takkumaki Standard S - FIN 621

150 55.71 578.4336 192. Kristjan Pinka Standard MI - EST 7842

158 53.29 553.3420 35. Hannu Mäkelä Standard - - FIN 7128

165 50.05 519.7148 215. Aaro Envall Standard - - FIN 1416

167 49.74 516.4348 115. Sami Saaririnne Standard - - FIN 4980

171 49.14 510.2701 48. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

172 49.09 509.6979 161. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

175 48.16 500.0185 49. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard S - FIN 2733

176 48.06 499.0251 169. Miika Suvanto Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 5518

177 48.01 498.5367 42. Henri Sankala Standard - - FIN 7693
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178 47.86 496.9684 212. Topi Kotamäki Standard - - FIN 6004

179 47.49 493.0902 92. Tuomo Schwela Standard - - FIN 5989

180 47.42 492.3890 188. Petri Ranta Standard S - FIN 6219

186 45.62 473.7238 121. Mika Paasonen Standard - - FIN 4392

188 44.91 466.2837 127. Janne Ojala Standard - - FIN 4675

190 44.69 464.0382 151. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

191 44.68 463.9393 27. Mikko Juuti Standard - - FIN 140

196 39.68 411.9660 156. Mari Vainio-Kaila-Viitala Standard L - FIN 3006

199 38.53 400.0220 163. Jukka Hopeavuori Standard S 7.62 - FIN 2613

202 36.68 380.8272 216. Kari Tuominen Standard 7.62 - FIN 2899

DQ 117. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

DQ 205. Eero Tapio Standard - - FIN 4360
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SRA Suomen mestaruus 2019 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 62.80 652.0843 196. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

2 59.98 622.8139 148. Elina Karhunen Open L - FIN 6900

3 58.73 609.8120 200. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

4 48.67 505.3326 178. Weixiang He Open L MI - FIN 2767

5 45.84 476.0264 9. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN

6 44.71 464.2870 234. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

7 43.03 446.7656 45. Mona Nordberg Open L - FIN 6218

8 35.78 371.5263 158. Maria Rae Open L - FIN 8956

9 35.57 369.3415 201. Veera Nieminen Open L - FIN

10 30.35 315.1071 82. Jenni Takala-Tuomola Open L - FIN 7667

11 26.83 278.6382 172. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

12 26.65 276.7626 100. Anni Sutinen Open L - FIN 6978
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SRA Suomen mestaruus 2019 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.41 845.3405 185. Mika Riste Open S - FIN 1080

2 79.83 828.9063 88. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

3 75.39 782.8565 72. Turkka Tengström Open S - FIN 3292

4 75.16 780.3897 13. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

5 74.37 772.1961 102. Pertti Karhunen Open S - FIN 390

6 73.73 765.5879 111. Sampo Mattila Open S - FIN 4496

7 71.85 746.0365 5. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

8 66.41 689.6011 199. Mika Heino Open S - FIN 786

9 65.18 676.7406 119. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

10 64.90 673.8748 124. Jari Karvonen Open S - FIN 1505

11 64.89 673.8257 93. Ilkka Kervinen Open S - FIN 895

12 57.49 596.9717 197. Tarmo Rinne Open S - FIN 397

13 56.45 586.1195 76. Kari Kolehmainen Open S - FIN 1509

14 53.92 559.9025 141. Reino Lujan Open S - FIN 8833

15 53.01 550.4590 190. Tapio Tihtonen Open S - FIN 6641

16 50.22 521.4467 223. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

17 48.26 501.0581 179. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

18 40.23 417.7482 162. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029

19 37.65 390.8884 168. Jari Sjögren Open S - FIN 3294

20 31.10 322.8965 232. Matti Kariniemi Open S 7.62 - FIN 143

21 30.90 320.8061 143. Tomi Hämäläinen Open S MI - FIN 4512

22 29.79 309.3562 220. Pauli Mikkola Open S - FIN 6419

23 26.79 278.1348 138. Antti Niemi Open S - FIN 2398

24 24.81 257.5855 203. Esko Kaappola Open S - FIN 1310
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SRA Suomen mestaruus 2019 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 77.38 803.4512 152. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

2 76.11 790.2822 140. Eero Kaaja Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6245

3 63.30 657.2555 47. Jari Sievänen Open 7.62 - FIN 3995

4 39.41 409.2254 186. Tomi Nikkanen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4685

5 31.10 322.8965 232. Matti Kariniemi Open S 7.62 - FIN 143
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SRA Suomen mestaruus 2019 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 75.41 782.9953 51. ilkka siitonen Standard S - FIN 3801

2 60.29 625.9870 154. Mikael Ekberg Standard S - FIN 037

3 58.20 604.3485 110. Ilkka Holappa Standard S - FIN 7616

4 55.94 580.8719 230. Taisto Takkumaki Standard S - FIN 621

5 49.14 510.2701 48. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

6 48.16 500.0185 49. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard S - FIN 2733

7 47.42 492.3890 188. Petri Ranta Standard S - FIN 6219

8 44.69 464.0382 151. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

9 38.53 400.0220 163. Jukka Hopeavuori Standard S 7.62 - FIN 2613
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SRA Suomen mestaruus 2019 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 58.65 608.9719 19. Juho Mattila Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3337

2 57.37 595.6680 125. Jussi Heikkinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 2838

3 48.06 499.0251 169. Miika Suvanto Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 5518

4 38.53 400.0220 163. Jukka Hopeavuori Standard S 7.62 - FIN 2613

5 36.68 380.8272 216. Kari Tuominen Standard 7.62 - FIN 2899

DQ 117. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795


